
Government of West Bengal 

Office of the Sub-Divisional Officer 

Mollarpur Irrigation Sub-Division 
Mollarpur, Birbhum 

(As  per  Memo  No : -                      Date: -             (as per  verbal  order)  of  the  Executive  Engineer , M.N.C. Division  
and obtaining  necessary  approval  from  SE / MCC   ) 

LIST OF WORKS ENCLOSED WITH NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO :-  03 / SDO/ Mollarpur (I) Sub-Division Of 2017-18 

CIRCULATING vide this office   MEMO. NO.  :--  262 / 1  (10)     DATED : -  07.08.2017 

 

1. Last date and time for receiving application   :-  16.08.2017  up to 2.00 P.M.  2. Last date and time of issue of Tender paper  :-  18.08.2017  up to 2.00 P.M. 

3. Date and time of Dropping  Tender Paper         : – 21.08.2017 up to 2.00P.M.  4. Date of opening Tender                                : – 21.08.2017 after 2.30 P.M.  

5. Tender  Accepting Authority   : -  Sub-Divisional Officer, Mollarpur  Irrigation Sub-Division  , Mollarpur  , Birbhum. 

 

 

                                               

 
                                                                  Sub-Divisional Officer, 

                                     Mollarpur Irrigation Sub-Division 
                                   Mollarpur , Birbhum. 

Sl 

no 
Name  of   Work 

 

Amount put to 

Tender 

 

 

Earnest 

money 

to be 

deposited 

Time for 

completio

n of work 

W.B.F. 

( Tender 

Form ) 

No. 

2911 

Cost of 

Tender 

Document  

 

Contractor entitled to 

Participate  Tender 

1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 

 

1 M/R to S.D.O. ‘ s Quarter  at  Mollarpur  

Irrigation  Colony  Compound under    Head 

Quarter   Section  of  Mollarpur ( I )  Sub-

Division  under  M.N.C. Division  during  2017-

18. 

 

53,654.00 

 

Rs.1073.00 

 

30 days 

  

 

   

  2911 

 

Free of  Cost 

Eligible resourceful bonafied 
contractors having credential 
of execution of similar nature 
of work of value 50% of the 
amount put to Tender within 
the last 5 years 

2  M /R  ( Patch repair )  to  inspection  path  in  

between  Ch. 75.00  and  Ch. 108.00  on  left  

Bank  of  D. B. M. C.  in  Barobataspur   Section  

of  Mollarpur  ( I )  Sub-Division  under  M. N. C . 

Division   during  the  year  2017-18 . 

Rs 63,969.00 Rs.1279.00 30 days 

  

 

 2911 
Free of  Cost 

Eligible resourceful bonafied 
contractors having credential 
of execution of similar nature 
of work of value 50% of the 
amount put to Tender within 
the last 5 years 



   

 


